02/14/2022 10:03 AM Note: Report includes internal fields, Page 1 of 3
Residential Single Family 71 Pollard Road Listed: 10/ 15/2021 $699,000
4887167 Plymouth VT 05056 Closed: 12/ 17/2021 $716,000
Closed Unit/Lot # DOM: 6

‘ #88 County VT-Windsor Rooms - Total 15

{ VillDstLoc Bedrooms - Tota| 5

Year Built 2005 Baths - Total 4

Style Cape Baths - Full 3

Color Baths - 3/4 0

Total Stories ) Baths - 1/2 1

Taxes TBD No Baths - 1/4 0

TaxGrosAmt $8,227.00 SqFt-Apx Total Finished 3,916

Tax Year 2021 SqFt-Apx Total 3,916

Tax Year Notes Lot Size Acres 4.200000
Lot - Sqft 182,952
Footprint

Delayed Showing No

Date - Showings Begin
Directions Rte. 100 North to Kingdom Road, left on to Pollard Road. First driveway on the left,

Re)

Property Panorama VT URL

STRUCTURE
Construction Status Existing SqFt-Apx Fin Above Grade 2,508
Rehab Needed List $/SqFt Fin ABY Grade $278.71
Construction Wood Frame SqFt-Apx Fin AG Source Measured
Foundation Poured Concrete SqFt-Apx Unfn Above Grade 0
Exterior Clapboard SqFt-Apx Unfn AG Source
Roof Shingle - Asphalt SqFt-Apx Fin Below Grade 1,408
Basement Yes SqFt-Apx Fin BG Source Measured
Basement Access Type Walkout SqFt-Apx Unfn Below Grade 0

Basement Description Concrete, Concrete Floor, Finished, Full, Insulated, Stairs - Interior, Interior Access, Exterior

Access, Stairs - Basement

SqFt-Apx Unfn BG Source
SqFt-Apx Tot Below Grade

Garage Yes SqFt-Apx Tot BG Source

Garage Capacity 2

Garage Type Detached

Gari@eaﬁﬁ”l’ﬂ%lms?i’@ﬁ“b""e ROOMS DIMS ./ LVL PUBLIC RECORDS

Bath - Full 10.5X6.5 B Bedroom 13x13 2  Deed - Recorded Type Warranty Map

Family Room 30x27 B Bedroom 15x13 2 Deeds - Total Block

Bedroom 15.5x14 B Bedroom 17x12 2 Deed - Book 103 Lot

Utility Room 16x7 B Bath - Full 13x12 2 Deed - Page 328-330 SPAN# 48615310015

Kitchen 15x14 1 Deed 2 - Book Tax Class Non-Homestead

Living Room 17x16 1 Deed 2 - Page Tax Rate

Dining Room 15x14 1 Plan Survey Number Current Use

Bedroom 17.5x13 1 Property ID Land Gains

Bath - Full 13x17.5 1 Zoning Rural Residential Assessment Year

Bath - 1/2 10.5x7 1 Assessment Amount

Loft 17x14.5 2 Assessments - Special
LOT & LOCATION

Development / Subdivision School - District Waterfront Property

Owned Land School - Elementary Water View

Common Land Acres School - Middle/Jr

School - High

Roads Gravel, Public
Road Frontage Yes
Road Frontage Length 1,000

Stream, View, Wooded

ROW - Length

ROW - Width

ROW - Parcel Access No
ROW to other Parcel No

Surveyed Yes

Lot Description Country Setting, Landscaped, Mountain View, Rolling,

Water Body Access No
Water Body Name

Water Body Type

Water Frontage Length
Waterfront Property Rights
Water Body Restrictions
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Heating Baseboard, Hot Water

Heat Fuel Gas - LP/Bottle

Water Heater Gas - LP/Bottle, Tank

Cooling None

Water Drilled well

Sewer Leach Field - Mound, Leach Field - On-Site, On
Electric 200 Amp

Features - Exterior Deck, Patio, Porch - Covered, Window Screens, Windows -

Low E
Driveway Gravel

Parking Garage, On-Site, Unpaved
Flooring Carpet, Tile, Wood

Features - Interior Blinds, Ceiling Fan, Dining Area

4887167 71 Pollard Road

UTILITIES

-Site Septic Exists, Private, Septic

FEATURES

Page 2 of 3

Utilities Gas - LP/Bottle, Internet - Fiber Optic,

Satellite, Telephone At Site

Fuel Company
Electric Company
Cable Company
Phone Company

Appliances Dishwasher - Energy Star, Dryer - Energy Star, Refrigerator-

, Washer - Energy Star, Stove - Gas, Wine Cooler
Equipment o Detector, Smoke Detectr-HrdWrdw/Bat

, Draperies, Fireplace - Gas,

Master BR W/ BA, Natural Light, Natural Woodwork, Vaulted Ceiling, Whirlpool Tub,

Condo Name
Building Number

Units Per Building

Condo Limited Common Area
Condo Fees

Mobile Park Name
Mobile Make
Mobile Mode| Name
MobileSer#

Fee
Fee 2
Fee 3

Foreclosed/Bank-Owned/REO No
Planned Urban Developmt
Rented

Rental Amount

Items Excluded
Documents Available Deed, Tax Map

Power Production Type

Power Production Ownership
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
Roof Shake, Shingle - Wood, Standing Seam
Basement Yes

Basement Access Type Interior
Basement Description Climate Controlled, Daylight, Finished, Full, Insulated, Stairs - Interior, Walkout, Interior Access

SqFt-Apx Fin Above Grade

but could easily be converted back for those

1,709

List $/SqFt Fin ABV Grade  $307.20

SqFt-Apx Fin AG Source
SqFt-Apx Unfn Above Grade 0
SqFt-Apx Unfn AG Source

Public Records

Public Records

SqFt-Apx Fin Below Grade 936

SqFt-Apx Fin BG Source
SqFt-Apx Unfn Below Grade 0
SqFt-Apx Unfn BG Source

, Exterior Access SqFt-Apx Tot Below Grade
Garage No SqFt-Apx Tot BG Source
Garage Capacity
Garage Type
ROOMS DIMS. / LVL ROOMS DIMS ./ LVL PUBLIC RECORDS
Mudroom 6'10"x11'10" 1 Deed - Recorded Type Warranty Map
Bath - 3/4 1 Deeds - Total Block
Bedroom 11x9.5 1 Deed - Book 44 Lot
Living Room 18'2"x15'3" 1 Deed - Page 36 SPAN# 486-153-10061
Dining Room 14'4x11'3 1 Deed 2 - Book Tax Class  Non-Homestead
Kitchen 12'4"x12'1" 1 Deed 2 - Page Tax Rate
Bedroom 13'1x16'7" 2 Plan Survey Number Current Use
MBR Suite 15'10x21'7" 2 Property ID 000163 Land Gains
Loft 9'1x"9'3" 3 Zoning VR1 Assessment Year
Family Room 16'3"x11'8" B Assessment Amount
Laundry Room  10'9"x13'6" B Assessments - Special
LOT & LOCATION

School - District

School - Elementary

School - Middle/Jr Woodstock Union Middle Sch
School - High Woodstock Senior UHSD #4

Development / Subdivision
Owned Land
Common Land Acres

Lot Description Country Setting

Roads; Assoaaio, UipEved Area Description Near Skiing

Road Frontage Yes
Road Frontage Length 287

ROW - Length

ROW - Width

ROW - Parcel Access
ROW to other Parcel

Surveyed Yes

Waterfront Property
Water View
Water Body Access

Water Body Name

Water Body Type

Water Frontage Length
Waterfront Property Rights
Water Body Restrictions

Public Records

Public Records
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Heating Baseboard, Hot Air
Heat Fuel Electric, Gas - LP/Bottle
Water Heater Electric, Owned

Cooling Central AC

Water Drilled Well, Shared
Sewer 1000 Gallon, Septic
Electric 200 Amp, Circuit Breaker(s)

Features - Exterior Porch - Screened
Driveway Gravel
Flooring Tile, Wood

Features - Interior Central Vacuum, Blinds, Cathedral Ceiling, Ceiling Fan,

267 Goshawk Drive

Page 2 of 3

Utilities Cable, Gas - LP/Bottle, Internet - Cable,

Internet - Fiber Optic, Telephone At Site,

Dead River

UTILITIES
Underground Utilities
Fuel Company
Electric Company GMP
Cable Company \Vtel
Phone Company Vtel
FEATURES

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Microwave, Range - Gas, Refrigerator,

Washer

Equipment Security System, Smoke Detectr-HrdWrdw/Bat

Dining Area, Fireplace - Gas, Furnished, Kitchen/Dining, Master BR w/ BA, Natural

Light, Natural Woodwork, Sauna, Whirlpool Tub

Condo Name

Building Number

Units Per Building

Condo Limited Common Area
Condo Fees

Association Amenities

Mobile Park Name
Mobile Make
Mobile Model Name
MobileSer#

Fee $1,027.75 Quarterly Fee Includes Water, HOA Fee

Fee 2
Fee 3

Foreclosed/Bank-Owned/REO No
Planned Urban Developmt
Rented

Rental Amount

Items Excluded

Documents Available Covenants, Deed, Property Disclosure

Power Production Type

Power Production Ownership

Mount Type

Mount Location

Power Production Size

Power Production Year Install

Power Production Annual

Power Production Annual Status
Power Production Verification Source

Green Verification Body
Green Verification Progrm
Green Verification Year
Green Verification Rating
Green Verification Metric
Green Verification Status
Green Verification Source
Green Verification NewCon
Green Verification URL

Playground, Common Acreage, Tennis Court

CONDO -- MOBILE -- AUCTION INFO

Auction No

Date - Auction

Auction Time

Auctioneer - Responsible
Auctioneer License Number
Auction Price Determnd By

Mobile Anchor
Mobile Co-Op

Mobile Park Approval
Mobile Must Move

DISCLOSURES

Flood Zone No
Seasonal No
Easements

Covenants Yes
Resort Yes

Timeshare/Fract. Ownrshp No
T/F Ownership Amount
T/F Ownership Type
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
Tax Year 2021 SqFt-Apx Total 3,262
Tax Year Notes Lot Size Acres 2.530000
Lot - Sqft 110,207
Footprint
Delayed Showing No
Date - Showings Begin
Directions From Ludlow, Route 100 North, Right on Hawk Pond Rd (Across from Campground
m Rd). First driveway on the right.

20

Property Panorama VT URL

Remarks - Public Look no further...this 4 bedroom, 2.5 bath home has much to offer. There is easy access to Okemo, Killington, and the lakes. The lot is very private
with a flat yard, trail down to Lake Amherst, and a pretty winter view of the lake. The home is spacious and open with lots of natural light. Mudroom, wood floors, granite
counters. wood cathedral ceilings, stone fireplace, master bedroom on the main level, large composite deck, loft and family room, composite shake roof with 50-yr life...it
checks a lot of boxes! There is a shed for storage, an outdoor shower, and the offering includes a separate 1.43 acre building lot (already included in the listed acreage).
Furnishings are included, too. Don't wait!

STRUCTURE
Construction Status Existing SqFt-Apx Fin Above Grade 1,882
Rehab Needed List $/SqFt Fin ABV Grade $422.42
Construction Wood Frame SqFt-Apx Fin AG Source Public Records
Foundation Concrete SqFt-Apx Unfn Above Grade 0
Exterior Board and Batten, Clapboard, Wood SqFt-Apx Unfn AG Source  Public Records
Roof Shake, Shingle - Other SqFt-Apx Fin Below Grade 1,300
Basement Yes SqFt-Apx Fin BG Source Public Records
Basement Access Type Walkout SqFt-Apx Unfn Below Grade 80
Basement Description Climate Controlled, Daylight, Finished, Full, Insulated, Stairs - Interior, Walkout, Interior Access SqFt-Apx Unfn BG Source  Estimated
, Exterior Access SqFt-Apx Tot Below Grade

Garage No SqFt-Apx Tot BG Source
Garage Capacity
Garage Type

ROOMS DIMS. / LVL ROOMS DIMS ./ LVL PUBLIC RECORDS
Living Room 24'9"x17 1 Deed - Recorded Type Warranty Map
Kitchen 12'5"x19'2" 1 Deeds - Total Block
Dining Room 8'8"x10'8" 1 Deed - Book 107 Lot
MBR Suite 14'8"x18'4" 1 Deed - Page 290 SPAN# 486-153-10284
Mudroom 10'11"x7'2" 1 Deed 2 - Book Tax Class  Non-Homestead
Loft 2 Deed 2 - Page Tax Rate
Bedroom 13'6"x11'10" B Plan Survey Number Current Use
Bedroom 13'11"x10'11" B Property ID 001234 Land Gains
Bedroom 13'11"x10/11" B Zoning VR1 Assessment Year
Family Room 23'10"x15'9" B Assessment Amount

Assessments - Special
LOT & LOCATION
Development / Subdivision School - District Windsor Central Waterfront Property
Owned Land School - Elementary Water View
Common Land Acres School - Middle/Jr Woodstock Union Middle Sch Water Body Access
School - High Woodstock Senior UHSD #4
Roads Association, Unpaved Lot Descrip_tio_n Country Sgtting, Level Water Body Name
Road Frontage Yes Area Description Near Skiing Water Body Type
Road Frontage Length 180 Water Frontage Length
Waterfront Property Rights

ROW - Length Water Body Restrictions

ROW - Width
ROW - Parcel Access
ROW to other Parcel

Surveyed Yes



4884229 128 Hawk Pond Road

02/14/2022 10:00 AM Page 2 of 3
UTILITIES
Heating Baseboard, Heat Pump, Radiant Utilities Cable
Heat Fuel Electric, Gas - LP/Bottle
Water Heater Gas - LP/Bottle, On Demand
Cooling None
Water Drilled Well
Sewer 1250 Gallon, Concrete, On-Site Septic Exists, Private Fuel Company
Electric Circuit Breaker(s) Electric Company
Cable Company
Phone Company
FEATURES

Features - Exterior Deck, Shed
Driveway Gravel

Flooring Laminate, Wood

Features - Interior Cathedral Ceiling,
Fireplaces - 1, Master BR w/ BA, Natural

Condo Name

Building Number

Units Per Building

Condo Limited Common Area
Condo Fees

Association Amenities Playground, Tennis Court

Mobile Park Name
Mobile Make
Mobile Model Name
MobileSer#

Fee $867.75
Fee 2 $867.75
Fee 3

Foreclosed/Bank-Owned/REO No
Planned Urban Developmt
Rented

Rental Amount

Items Excluded

Quarterly Fee Includes HOA Fee

Quarterly

Power Production Type

Power Production Ownership

Mount Type

Mount Location

Power Production Size

Power Production Year Install

Power Production Annual

Power Production Annual Status
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